Potentiometers
16mm Size Metal Shaft SP Rotary Potentiometers GPV16A Series
PV16A10B6
Solder Lug
General Specifications:
MECHANICAL:
» Total Rotation Angle: 300°+/- 5°
» Rotation Torque: 20-200 gf.cm

   at DC500V
GPV16A
How to order:
1 2 3 4
PV16A30
PC Board Vertical Front
5
PV16A20
PC Board Horizontal
PV16A41
PC Board Vertical Back
10
20
30
40
N
15
K
S
R
F
_ _
...
TYPE OF TERMINALS:
Solder Lug
PC Board Horizontal
PC Board Vertical Front
PC Board Vertical Back
TYPE OF BUSHING:
Standard
LENGTH OF SHAFT (mm):
20       25       30
TYPE OF SHAFT(see support page):
K-Type
S-Type
R-Type
F-Type
AXIS ANGLE OF F-SHAFT:
_____ °
RESISTANCE TAPER (see support page):
... (Texts)
5K
200K
N
C
11
21
41
...
...
RESISTANCE VALUE (OHM)
10K       20K       50K       100K
500K     1M
NUMBER OF CLICK
None Click
Center Click
11 Positions Click
21 Positions Click
41 Positions Click
SPECIAL REQUESTS:
PATTERN OF RESISTANCE CURVE
... (Texts)
MATERIALS & METHODS FOR